
WOMENS 123.0 RESULTS

Womens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 122.6 135.0 0

2 Jaycee Long Santa Fe Trail High School 123.0 130.0 0

3 Mia Hamilton Colby High School 123.0 130.0 0

4 Paige McWhorter Concordia High School 123.0 125.0 0

5 Kaylynn McNair Haven High School 117.2 115.0 0

6 Savana  Hook Santa Fe Trail High School 123.0 115.0 0

7 Alli Daise Goodland 122.2 110.0 0

8 Gracie Lambert Smoky Valley High School 122.7 105.0 0

9 Olivia Lyons Burlington High School 117.0 100.0 0

10 Alivia  Noll Scott City 122.4 100.0 0

11 Keely Kindel Concordia High School 116.0 90.0 0

12 Taytum Reed Smoky Valley High School 122.0 85.0 0

Womens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jaycee Long Santa Fe Trail High School 123.0 230.0 0

2 Savana  Hook Santa Fe Trail High School 123.0 220.0 0

3 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 122.6 205.0 0

4 Mia Hamilton Colby High School 123.0 200.0 0

5 Gracie Lambert Smoky Valley High School 122.7 195.0 0

6 Alli Daise Goodland 122.2 190.0 0

7 Paige McWhorter Concordia High School 123.0 175.0 0

8 Olivia Lyons Burlington High School 117.0 170.0 0

9 Alivia  Noll Scott City 122.4 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Keely Kindel Concordia High School 116.0 155.0 0

11 Taytum Reed Smoky Valley High School 122.0 125.0 0

12 Kaylynn McNair Haven High School 117.2 0 0

Womens 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mia Hamilton Colby High School 123.0 150.0 0

2 Gracie Lambert Smoky Valley High School 122.7 145.0 0

3 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 122.6 135.0 0

4 Jaycee Long Santa Fe Trail High School 123.0 135.0 0

5 Alivia  Noll Scott City 122.4 125.0 0

6 Savana  Hook Santa Fe Trail High School 123.0 125.0 0

7 Olivia Lyons Burlington High School 117.0 110.0 0

8 Alli Daise Goodland 122.2 110.0 0

9 Taytum Reed Smoky Valley High School 122.0 100.0 0

10 Keely Kindel Concordia High School 116.0 85.0 0

11 Paige McWhorter Concordia High School 123.0 85.0 0

12 Kaylynn McNair Haven High School 117.2 0 0

Womens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jaycee Long Santa Fe Trail High School 123.0 495.0 10

2 Mia Hamilton Colby High School 123.0 480.0 8

3 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 122.6 475.0 6

4 Savana  Hook Santa Fe Trail High School 123.0 460.0 4

5 Gracie Lambert Smoky Valley High School 122.7 445.0 2

6 Alli Daise Goodland 122.2 410.0 1

7 Alivia  Noll Scott City 122.4 385.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Paige McWhorter Concordia High School 123.0 385.0 0

9 Olivia Lyons Burlington High School 117.0 380.0 0

10 Keely Kindel Concordia High School 116.0 330.0 0

11 Taytum Reed Smoky Valley High School 122.0 310.0 0

12 Kaylynn McNair Haven High School 117.2 115.0 0


